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Women / 6 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Brown410
NY Eagle

8.975 9.250 9.5009.800 37.525
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Clements411
NY Eagle

9.050 8.900 9.4009.175 36.525
1T 4 3 2 2 

2 

Clara Meyer452
NY Niagara

8.675 9.150 9.2009.425 36.450
6 2 2 3 3 

3 

Torianne Franke451
NY Niagara

9.050 9.000 9.1008.650 35.800
2T 3 6 4 4 

4 

Samantha Bass448
NY Niagara

8.700 8.800 8.8509.075 35.425
5 5 4T 5 5 

5 

Taryn Plekan453
NY Niagara

8.750 8.000 8.7009.075 34.525
4 6 5T 6 6 

6 
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Women / 6 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Sizer151
Bright Raven

8.950 9.450 9.4259.350 37.175
6T 1 4T 3 1 

1 

Gabby White150
Bright Raven

9.150 9.050 9.2759.500 36.975
3 4T 1 5 2 

2 

Caroline Garbe153
Bright Raven

8.950 8.900 9.5009.400 36.750
7T 6 3 1 3 

3 

Maggie Blum449
NY Niagara

9.000 9.100 9.3009.300 36.700
5 2T 6 4 4 

4 

Mia Perno152
Bright Raven

9.050 9.050 9.0759.450 36.625
4 5T 2 6 5 

5 

Katie Kull147
Bright Raven

9.450 8.400 9.4759.125 36.450
1 8 7 2 6 

6 

Amber Schumacher542
NY Champions

8.950 9.100 8.7509.350 36.150
8T 3T 5T 7 7 

7 

Lucy Chapman540
NY Champions

9.400 8.850 8.5258.175 34.950
2 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XD / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Martin195
RGA

9.450 9.500 9.5509.700 38.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rachel Leatt194
RGA

9.200 9.250 9.2259.225 36.900
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / XG / Child
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Luke179
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.650 9.150 9.2759.550 36.625
3 3 1 2 1 

1 

Sammy Namorato182
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.800 9.350 9.3008.625 36.075
2 1 6 1 2 

2 

Clara Leone178
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.550 9.100 9.2009.125 35.975
4 4T 2 3T 3 

3 

Annie Porter208
RGA

8.450 9.300 9.0258.925 35.700
6T 2 3 7 4 

4 

Sydnie Borrell202
RGA

9.100 8.750 9.0758.450 35.375
1 6 7 6 5 

5 

Mila Kraft177
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.400 9.100 9.1008.700 35.300
8 5T 5 5 6 

6 

Kallie Dieterich172
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.450 8.700 9.2008.775 35.125
7T 7 4 4T 7 

7 

Carly King176
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.500 8.400 8.9758.175 34.050
5 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XG / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Power209
RGA

9.425 9.400 9.3259.800 37.950
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sarah Lago204
RGA

9.200 8.800 9.3759.200 36.575
3T 5T 4 1 2 

2 

Maddie Thomas211
RGA

9.500 8.750 9.2509.050 36.550
1 7 7 4T 3 

3 

Elise Westrich213
RGA

8.750 9.100 9.3509.325 36.525
6T 2 3 2 4 

4 

Ellie Smith183
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.750 9.000 9.2509.375 36.375
7T 3 2 5T 5 

5 

Jenna Danforth171
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

9.200 8.900 9.1509.100 36.350
4T 4 6 6T 6 

6 

Shannon Ozminkowski207
RGA

8.400 8.700 9.0259.175 35.300
9 8 5 9 7 

7 

Piper Turri212
RGA

8.800 8.450 9.1508.050 34.450
5 9 8 7T 8 

8 

Maddie Gregg173
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.500 8.800 9.0507.850 34.200
8 6T 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / XG / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella McCarthy181
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

9.000 9.300 9.1009.325 36.725
3T 2 2 5 1 

1 

Mia Arena200
RGA

8.800 8.500 9.3509.525 36.175
5 9T 1 2 2 

2 

Claudia Hetzer175
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

9.000 9.150 9.1258.725 36.000
4T 3 6 4 3 

3 

Shiana Susa156
Bright Raven

9.350 8.700 8.7258.850 35.625
1 7T 4 8 4 

4 

Julia Mann205
RGA

8.650 8.800 9.0008.950 35.400
8 6 3 6 5 

5 

Rebecca Bready155
Bright Raven

8.525 9.350 8.7008.650 35.225
9 1 7T 9 6 

6 

Kylie Willis154
Bright Raven

9.225 8.500 9.2257.975 34.925
2 10T 10 3 7 

7 

Kaila Bartolotti201
RGA

8.300 8.700 8.9508.650 34.600
11 8T 8T 7 8T

8T

Gwyneth Pritchard210
RGA

8.325 8.900 8.6258.750 34.600
10 5 5 10 9T

9T

Megan Corcimiglia157
Bright Raven

8.700 8.100 9.4258.325 34.550
6T 11 9 1 10 

10 

Ana Dobrot203
RGA

8.700 9.100 8.4757.750 34.025
7T 4 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Hopsicker159
Bright Raven

9.300 9.450 9.4258.700 36.875
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Isabella O'Neil198
RGA

8.250 9.500 9.2509.425 36.425
5 1 1 4 2 

2 

Madeline Wicks199
RGA

9.050 8.800 9.2758.750 35.875
3 3 3 3 3 

3 

Shannon Snowberger537
NY Niagara

9.150 7.600 9.4008.875 35.025
2 5 2 2 4 

4 

Madeline Gish166
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.675 8.400 8.9008.000 33.975
4 4 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 2 / Child
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Werth490
NY Niagara

8.400 8.800 9.1509.500 35.850
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Vaida Collins482
NY Niagara

8.900 8.600 8.9759.025 35.500
1 3 2 2 2 

2 

Livia Ruggiero488
NY Niagara

8.800 9.000 8.5509.000 35.350
2 1 3 4T 3 

3 

Madi LaRosa484
NY Niagara

8.150 8.250 8.5508.875 33.825
5 4 4 5T 4 

4 

Arielle Wagner489
NY Niagara

8.350 8.000 8.6508.375 33.375
4 5 5 3 5 

5 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Karl Jaanimagi



Judge's Signatures

2019 Dare To Be Great
Meet Results
Apr 27-28, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/29/2019 12:38:16 AM

Women / 2 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Lawson486
NY Niagara

8.500 8.200 8.9009.100 34.700
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Aguglia492
NY Niagara

8.400 9.000 8.5008.750 34.650
3T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Bryn Lammers485
NY Niagara

8.400 8.000 8.8008.100 33.300
4T 4 4 2 3 

3 

Madisen Rows487
NY Niagara

8.500 8.100 8.1008.500 33.200
2T 3 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MacKenzie Blodgett233
VICTORS

9.500 9.700 9.6509.575 38.425
3 1 3 2 1 

1 

Tia Thibault240
VICTORS

9.700 9.350 9.2009.700 37.950
1T 4 1 4 2 

2 

Molly McJury115
Bright Raven

9.450 9.300 9.5009.300 37.550
4T 5 7 3 3 

3 

Brielle Nicholson238
VICTORS

9.700 9.400 9.0009.325 37.425
2T 3 6 6T 4 

4 

Madison Knight237
VICTORS

9.450 8.950 9.0009.525 36.925
5T 10 4 7T 5 

5 

Emma Brumbaugh118
Bright Raven

8.900 9.100 9.6759.100 36.775
12 6T 8 1 6 

6 

Michaela Jackson236
VICTORS

9.350 8.900 8.8259.675 36.750
6 11 2 10 7 

7 

Juliette Yonckheere242
VICTORS

9.050 9.600 9.0008.500 36.150
8T 2 12 8T 8 

8 

Ava Boon112
Bright Raven

9.000 8.850 9.1508.975 35.975
10T 12 9 5 9 

9 

Macy Carlson235
VICTORS

9.050 9.050 8.3509.450 35.900
9T 8 5 13 10 

10 

Avery Anne232
VICTORS

9.100 8.800 8.8508.475 35.225
7 13 13 9 11 

11 

Aryannah St. Louis239
VICTORS

8.800 9.000 8.6508.625 35.075
13 9 10 11 12 

12 

Alessandra Brice234
VICTORS

9.000 9.100 8.4008.525 35.025
11T 7T 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Lynck104
Bright Raven

9.800 9.300 9.4509.375 37.925
1 3T 3 1T 1 

1 

Taylor Anne231
VICTORS

9.400 9.200 9.4509.300 37.350
7 6 4 2T 2 

2 

Ava Marks105
Bright Raven

9.600 9.100 9.4509.050 37.200
2T 8 7 3T 3 

3 

Calla Crowley113
Bright Raven

9.100 9.250 9.2259.150 36.725
10T 5 5 5 4 

4 

Lauren Coccia108
Bright Raven

8.750 9.500 9.2509.100 36.600
13 1 6 4 5 

5 

Grace Gallo422
NY Summit Gymnastics

9.550 9.450 8.7008.875 36.575
4 2 8 12T 6 

6 

Ella Sisley427
NY Summit Gymnastics

9.525 8.100 9.1759.500 36.300
5 12 1 6 7 

7 

Gabriella Sollecito428
NY Summit Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 8.7259.450 36.275
8 10 2 11 8 

8 

Gia Vargas241
VICTORS

9.100 9.300 8.8258.675 35.900
11T 4T 10 10 9 

9 

Alexa Mazzariello423
NY Summit Gymnastics

9.200 8.750 8.8508.800 35.600
9 11 9 9 10 

10 

Ashley Magin117
Bright Raven

9.450 8.900 9.0008.175 35.525
6 9 12 8 11 

11 

Saveyah Nickson114
Bright Raven

8.900 9.150 9.0758.075 35.200
12 7 13 7 12 

12 

Morgan Pilat425
NY Summit Gymnastics

9.600 8.000 8.7008.650 34.950
3T 13 11 13T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie McGrath424
NY Summit Gymnastics

9.900 9.400 9.3759.650 38.325
1 2 2 8 1 

1 

Elliana Visca106
Bright Raven

9.450 9.050 9.7009.700 37.900
8 6 1 1 2 

2 

Caitlin Nowak101
Bright Raven

9.525 9.150 9.6759.275 37.625
5 5 5 2 3 

3 

Hailey Neumann119
Bright Raven

9.350 9.550 9.4009.225 37.525
9 1 7 6T 4 

4 

Maayan Nachshon120
Bright Raven

9.675 8.850 9.4509.525 37.500
3 8T 3 5 5 

5 

Avery Overacker103
Bright Raven

9.500 9.250 9.5259.200 37.475
6T 3 8 3 6 

6 

Kailee Anstey110
Bright Raven

9.600 9.200 9.5008.900 37.200
4 4 9 4 7 

7 

Chloe Osterling116
Bright Raven

9.500 8.750 9.4009.350 37.000
7T 10 4 7T 8 

8 

Kelsey Magin102
Bright Raven

9.300 8.900 9.2509.250 36.700
10 7 6 9 9 

9 

Norah DeRosia109
Bright Raven

9.200 8.850 9.1758.850 36.075
11 9T 10 10T 10 

10 

Bella Forkell111
Bright Raven

8.950 8.250 9.1758.275 34.650
12 11 11 11T 11 

11 

Hlina Alemu121
Bright Raven

9.700 8.200 8.9507.550 34.400
2 12 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Karl Jaanimagi



Judge's Signatures

2019 Dare To Be Great
Meet Results
Apr 27-28, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/29/2019 12:38:40 AM

Women / XS / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Orr226
RGA

9.350 9.400 9.4259.575 37.750
3T 4 1 4T 1 

1 

Giada Nacca225
RGA

9.400 9.650 9.5259.100 37.675
2 1 7 2 2 

2 

Hannah Magin223
RGA

9.350 9.450 9.5759.050 37.425
4T 3 8 1 3T

3T

Kyla Ranney227
RGA

9.050 9.500 9.5009.375 37.425
5 2 3 3 4T

4T

Gisele Henry218
RGA

9.450 9.300 9.1009.300 37.150
1 6T 4 7 5 

5 

Ella Rogala228
RGA

8.450 9.300 9.4009.550 36.700
11T 7T 2 6 6 

6 

Ioana Jamanis219
RGA

8.700 9.350 9.4258.775 36.250
7T 5 10 5T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Smolnik229
RGA

8.500 9.250 8.8009.175 35.725
10 8 6 10 8 

8 

Janelle Spiesz498
NY Niagara

8.600 9.200 8.9009.000 35.700
9 9T 9 9 9 

9 

Leah Klueber220
RGA

8.700 9.200 8.4009.225 35.525
8T 10T 5 11 10 

10 

Jada Richardson499
NY Niagara

8.450 9.150 9.0508.300 34.950
12T 11T 11 8 11 

11 

Olivia Korte495
NY Niagara

8.800 9.150 8.3008.200 34.450
6 12T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Stout512
RGA

9.575 9.550 9.4759.575 38.175
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna DeRosa216
RGA

9.225 9.500 9.3509.500 37.575
5 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Evelyn Clyde162
Bright Raven

9.300 9.350 9.1509.475 37.275
4 5T 3 4T 3 

3 

Danielle Spyra230
RGA

9.000 9.500 9.0009.275 36.775
8 3T 5 6T 4 

4 

Layla Quamina164
Bright Raven

9.150 9.300 9.0009.225 36.675
6 7 7 7T 5 

5 

Laura De La Iglesia215
RGA

9.050 9.350 8.9759.250 36.625
7 6T 6 8 6 

6 

Sarah Kolodny221
RGA

9.375 9.250 8.8259.150 36.600
3 8T 8T 10 7 

7 

Emma DePuy161
Bright Raven

9.400 9.250 9.2008.525 36.375
2 9T 12 3 8 

8 

Eva Cilino214
RGA

8.600 9.050 9.1509.400 36.200
9 12 4 5T 9 

9 

Ella Silivestro163
Bright Raven

8.500 9.400 8.6759.150 35.725
12 4 9T 11 10 

10 

Aurora Pardun160
Bright Raven

8.550 9.250 8.8758.975 35.650
10T 10T 10 9 11 

11 

Jillian Davies494
NY Niagara

8.550 9.100 8.5008.850 35.000
11T 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teagan Bratta256
GBGFC

9.550 9.800 9.5258.800 37.675
5 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Norah Kallinicos334
CNY

9.625 9.400 9.2509.050 37.325
4 3 1T 2 2 

2 

Leah Hurwitz376
Blaze

9.750 9.500 8.9759.050 37.275
3 2 2T 10 3 

3 

Alillia Bencic470
NY Niagara

9.350 8.950 9.1509.050 36.500
9 7 3T 4T 4 

4 

Gia Wrobel481
NY Niagara

9.525 9.250 9.0008.400 36.175
6 5 13T 8T 5 

5 

Sammy Spagnola380
Blaze

9.025 9.325 9.0758.600 36.025
13 4 8T 6 6 

6 

Sabine Goodwillie289
Valley

9.900 8.200 8.8009.000 35.900
1 14 4 13 7 

7 

Maggie Young298
Valley

9.775 8.900 9.0008.200 35.875
2 8 17 9T 8 

8 

Bonnie Luo336
CNY

9.300 8.800 8.9508.750 35.800
10 9T 7 11 9 

9 

Abby Lipe291
Valley

8.600 9.200 9.2008.500 35.500
17 6 11T 3 10 

10 

Amelia Ochse340
CNY

9.450 8.800 8.1758.600 35.025
7T 10T 9T 16 11 

11 

Zoey Greenberg262
GBGFC

9.150 7.950 9.0508.600 34.750
11 15 10T 7 12 

12 

Victoria Mitchell293
Valley

9.450 8.300 8.9007.800 34.450
8T 13 19 12 13 

13 

Mallory Schanzenbach343
CNY

8.900 8.350 8.5508.500 34.300
14 12 12T 14 14 

14 

Zoie Temple296
Valley

8.650 7.900 9.1508.400 34.100
16 16T 14T 5T 15 

15 

Harper Dirlam259
GBGFC

8.800 8.500 7.5258.800 33.625
15 11 6T 17 16 

16 

Avery Myint339
CNY

9.050 7.900 8.2508.400 33.600
12 17T 15T 15 17 

17 

Ava MacDiarmid292
Valley

7.800 7.650 7.3508.300 31.100
19 18 16 18 18 

18 

Isabella Wilkosz511
Valley

8.450 6.250 6.8508.150 29.700
18 19 18 19 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylee Pangaro378
Blaze

9.800 9.500 9.3009.500 38.100
1 3 1 5 1 

1 

Amelia Merz402
NY Eagle

9.775 9.450 9.5009.300 38.025
2T 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Sophia Osvoldik341
CNY

9.775 9.300 9.4509.050 37.575
3T 6 3T 3 3 

3 

Ryann Furgala374
Blaze

9.525 9.700 9.5508.700 37.475
9 1 8T 1 4 

4 

Morgan Devine330
CNY

9.550 9.250 9.3759.050 37.225
8 7 4T 4 5 

5 

Amelia Savino479
NY Niagara

9.500 8.900 9.1759.000 36.575
10T 13 5 7 6 

6 

Ella Foster333
CNY

9.725 9.050 9.0008.700 36.475
4 9 9T 9 7 

7 

Camila de la Garza348
CNY

9.650 8.850 9.2008.450 36.150
6* 14 15 6 8T

8T

Shayla Thomas346
CNY

9.650 9.000 8.8008.700 36.150
7* 10T 10T 12 9T

9T

Gianna Prezioso265
GBGFC

9.200 9.000 9.0258.750 35.975
13 11T 7 8 10 

10 

Adaybria Edwards331
CNY

9.475 9.450 8.7758.200 35.900
12 5T 16 13 11 

11 

Lexi Richardson477
NY Niagara

9.500 9.550 8.1258.700 35.875
11T 2 11T 18 12 

12 

Elizabeth Wood381
Blaze

8.800 9.150 8.8258.900 35.675
17 8 6 11 13 

13 

Clare Colantuoni284
Valley

9.100 8.700 8.4008.700 34.900
15 15 12T 16 14 

14 

Mariah Smith295
Valley

9.000 8.300 8.8508.700 34.850
16 17 13T 10 15 

15 

Stella DePrima267
GBGFC

9.175 9.000 8.6007.900 34.675
14 12T 18 14 16 

16 

Gabriella Forsthoffer332
CNY

8.450 8.600 8.2758.650 33.975
18 16 14 17 17 

17 

Morgann Faustino287
Valley

9.700 7.050 8.5257.500 32.775
5 19 19 15 18 

18 

Mia Vella297
Valley

7.950 7.550 7.2758.100 30.875
19 18 17 19 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Rachunok403
NY Eagle

10.000 9.650 9.6009.400 38.650
1T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Isabella Seeley404
NY Eagle

10.000 9.800 9.6009.150 38.550
2T 1 4 2T 2 

2 

Emma Meadow474
NY Niagara

9.125 9.550 9.2509.350 37.275
15 3 2 3 3 

3 

Isabella Ramos475
NY Niagara

9.675 9.100 9.0509.250 37.075
4 9 3 6T 4 

4 

Sidney Harrington375
Blaze

9.700 9.350 9.2258.700 36.975
3 5T 10 4 5 

5 

Sheridan Cornwell257
GBGFC

9.225 9.400 8.9508.900 36.475
12T 4 5T 10T 6 

6 

Payton Kaluzny472
NY Niagara

9.275 9.350 8.9508.800 36.375
10T 6T 8T 11T 7 

7 

Ella Sylstra345
CNY

9.300 9.150 9.0008.900 36.350
9 8 6T 8T 8 

8 

Adelyn Frisina373
Blaze

9.425 9.350 9.0508.300 36.125
7 7T 14 7T 9 

9 

Sabrina Scherfner379
Blaze

9.625 9.000 8.9508.350 35.925
5 10 13 12T 10 

10 

RiRi DeLosh329
CNY

8.925 8.950 8.7508.800 35.425
16 11 9T 13 11 

11 

Mia LaShure290
Valley

9.225 8.300 9.1758.650 35.350
13T 13 11T 5 12 

12 

Lauren Dolan285
Valley

9.500 8.150 9.0008.650 35.300
6 14 12T 9T 13 

13 

Juliana Gazzilli288
Valley

9.200 8.400 8.4508.850 34.900
14 12 7 15 14 

14 

Ranyah Brown283
Valley

9.375 7.800 8.6758.200 34.050
8 15 15 14 15 

15 

Briana Kubus264
GBGFC

8.800 7.600 8.2008.000 32.600
17 16 17 16 16 

16 

Julia Alcuri281
Valley

9.275 7.450 7.7258.100 32.550
11T 17 16 17 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Rohring478
NY Niagara

10.000 9.800 9.3008.900 38.000
1 1 5* 4 1T

1T

Lainey Lobdell335
CNY

9.850 9.700 9.5508.900 38.000
3 2T 6* 2 2T

2T

Adeline Davila258
GBGFC

9.650 9.550 9.2509.100 37.550
5 5 1T 5 3 

3 

Vanessa Ludwig401
NY Eagle

9.550 9.700 9.5758.450 37.275
7 3T 11 1 4 

4 

Stella Trimble347
CNY

9.900 8.850 9.1759.050 36.975
2 11 3T 7 5 

5 

Maya Giannantonio261
GBGFC

9.200 9.700 9.4008.500 36.800
12 4T 10 3 6 

6 

Maddie Mooney338
CNY

9.625 9.050 8.7009.100 36.475
6 10 2T 11T 7 

7 

Niko Bain255
GBGFC

9.225 9.250 9.2258.550 36.250
11 9 9 6 8 

8 

Maia Pavlov342
CNY

9.525 9.400 8.8258.200 35.950
8T 6 12 10 9 

9 

Aly McIlhenny473
NY Niagara

9.125 8.050 9.1009.050 35.325
14 12 4T 8 10 

10 

Micah Medovich337
CNY

9.525 9.300 8.1007.900 34.825
9T 7T 13 15 11 

11 

Calleigh Edkins286
Valley

9.525 7.400 8.6258.600 34.150
10T 15 8 13 12 

12 

Isabella Behrens282
Valley

8.550 7.650 8.7008.850 33.750
16 14 7 12T 13 

13 

Lydia Wareham266
GBGFC

9.150 7.900 8.1507.700 32.900
13 13 14 14 14 

14 

Isabelle Schuler294
Valley

8.800 6.550 6.8507.400 29.600
15 16 15 16 15 

15 

Brianna Rejewski476
NY Niagara

9.725 9.300 8.9750.000 28.000
4 8T 16 9 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Becca Snowberger466
NY Niagara

9.000 9.150 9.3259.475 36.950
2 4 2 3 1 

1 

Mia Arvidson349
CNY

8.750 9.300 9.3759.500 36.925
5 2 1 2 2 

2 

Emily Desiderio454
NY Niagara

9.325 9.400 8.7009.450 36.875
1 1 3 9 3 

3 

Joa Landas189
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.800 8.700 8.9008.900 35.300
4 6 8 7 4 

4 

Ritagya Marria190
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.300 9.200 8.9258.625 35.050
9 3 9 6 5 

5 

Maci Friedman186
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.850 8.300 9.2508.500 34.900
3 8 10 4 6 

6 

Madison Walz191
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

7.900 7.800 9.4259.300 34.425
11 11 4T 1 7 

7 

Ella Hennessey187
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.725 8.850 8.9507.875 34.400
6 5 12 5 8 

8 

Alexis Sawyer193
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

7.800 8.500 8.5009.300 34.100
12 7 5T 11 9 

9 

Cammy Bruso192
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.600 7.700 8.5758.950 33.825
7 12 7 10 10 

10 

Hannah Disonell185
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.100 8.200 8.4009.025 33.725
10 9T 6 12 11 

11 

Charlotte Pinsky360
CNY

8.500 8.200 8.8507.900 33.450
8 10T 11 8 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Dashno352
CNY

9.100 9.150 9.1259.375 36.750
2 3 2 7 1 

1 

Madison Foy355
CNY

9.525 8.800 9.4758.900 36.700
1 9T 9 3 2 

2 

Jordan Myint358
CNY

8.650 8.900 9.6009.450 36.600
6 5T 1 1 3 

3 

Ailey Babikian350
CNY

8.600 9.300 9.1509.325 36.375
7 1 3 6 4 

4 

Caitlin Shortslef361
CNY

8.400 8.900 9.5509.075 35.925
8 6T 6T 2 5 

5 

Charlotte Lints357
CNY

8.975 8.900 8.9009.075 35.850
3 7T 7T 8 6 

6 

Willa Lake460
NY Niagara

8.000 9.200 9.2759.175 35.650
12 2 4 4 7 

7 

Karissa Green458
NY Niagara

8.750 9.000 8.5009.100 35.350
5 4 5 11 8 

8 

Victoria Rows463
NY Niagara

8.300 8.900 8.4758.800 34.475
10 8T 10 12 9 

9 

Lily Engel353
CNY

8.950 8.000 9.2008.250 34.400
4 12 13 5 10T

10T

Delilah Pandori-Howell359
CNY

8.350 8.650 8.7258.675 34.400
9 11 11 9 11T

11T

Natalia Tomkiel468
NY Niagara

8.150 8.800 8.6758.475 34.100
11 10T 12 10 12 

12 

Ava Jeanson188
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

7.750 7.400 7.2009.025 31.375
13 13 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Henry459
NY Niagara

9.350 9.650 9.1258.950 37.075
3 1T 8 5 1 

1 

Hailey Green457
NY Niagara

9.450 9.650 9.1008.750 36.950
1 2T 10T 6 2 

2 

Addison Keyes356
CNY

8.950 8.850 9.3759.525 36.700
6 9 1 1 3 

3 

Charlotte Ford354
CNY

9.375 8.700 9.2009.175 36.450
2 10 5 4 4 

4 

Kayla Dworzanski456
NY Niagara

9.225 9.250 8.7509.100 36.325
5 5T 6T 12 5 

5 

Gabby McKenzie461
NY Niagara

9.300 8.900 9.0009.100 36.300
4 8 7T 9 6 

6 

Tea Ruggiero464
NY Niagara

8.675 9.000 9.2509.250 36.175
8 7 3 3 7 

7 

Rachel Williams469
NY Niagara

8.775 9.500 8.4259.200 35.900
7 3 4 13 8 

8 

Liberty Novak462
NY Niagara

8.400 9.350 9.3008.750 35.800
9T 4 11T 2 9 

9 

Kaitlin Snowberger465
NY Niagara

8.400 8.400 9.0509.300 35.150
10T 11 2 7 10 

10 

Kaelin Talamo467
NY Niagara

8.300 9.250 8.8258.225 34.600
12T 6T 13 11 11 

11 

Bailey Powers412
CNY

8.400 8.100 9.0258.850 34.375
11T 13 9 8 12 

12 

Isa Crain351
CNY

8.300 8.300 8.8508.625 34.075
13T 12 12 10 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / Child
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Gerig145
Bright Raven

9.600 9.150 9.4009.525 37.675
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Olivia Kuzmanovski253
VICTORS

9.150 9.350 9.3509.300 37.150
3 1 3 3 2 

2 

Kennedi Gadsden146
Bright Raven

9.625 9.050 9.1509.100 36.925
1 4T 4 4 3 

3 

Brenna Scott140
Bright Raven

9.000 9.050 9.3759.000 36.425
5 5T 5T 2 4 

4 

Mia Hicks252
VICTORS

9.100 9.100 8.9008.700 35.800
4 3 8 6 5 

5 

Alexandra DiSanto406
NY Eagle

7.700 8.800 8.9509.550 35.000
9 6 1 5 6 

6 

Lily Johnson321
Valley

8.500 7.800 8.7259.000 34.025
7 8 6T 7 7T

7T

Genevieve Michel322
Valley

8.625 8.400 8.7008.300 34.025
6 7 9 8 8T

8T

Myleigh VonDauber316
Valley

8.450 7.200 8.6758.800 33.125
8 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Pastwik446
NY Summit Gymnastics

9.575 9.100 9.2509.425 37.350
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Hannah Prince144
Bright Raven

8.550 9.250 9.4009.050 36.250
9 1 4T 1 2 

2 

Lylah Riedman323
Valley

8.475 9.050 8.8509.200 35.575
10 3 3 6T 3 

3 

Lexi Kibler442
NY Summit Gymnastics

8.950 8.550 9.1008.950 35.550
5T 8 7 3 4 

4 

Alexis Michalek444
NY Summit Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 9.0008.850 35.500
6T 5T 8 5 5 

5 

Marisa Fioravanti251
VICTORS

8.950 8.700 8.7759.025 35.450
7T 6T 6 9 6 

6 

Maya Thomas138
Bright Raven

9.075 8.900 9.0508.125 35.150
2 4 9 4 7 

7 

Brynley Stella141
Bright Raven

9.050 8.700 7.7759.350 34.875
3T 7T 2 10 8 

8 

Catelyn Swartz254
VICTORS

8.650 8.000 8.8009.050 34.500
8 9 5T 8 9 

9 

Riley Constantinetis318
Valley

9.050 7.300 8.8507.700 32.900
4T 10 10 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lia Brasacchio143
Bright Raven

9.700 9.350 9.0759.275 37.400
1 1 4 5 1 

1 

Kailey Tran139
Bright Raven

9.550 9.000 9.5508.800 36.900
2T 3 8 1 2 

2 

Katie Bradfield142
Bright Raven

9.550 8.400 9.2759.250 36.475
3T 7 5 2 3 

3 

Alexandra Morgan445
NY Summit Gymnastics

8.950 9.300 9.1009.100 36.450
6 2 7 4 4 

4 

Ava Fratto407
NY Eagle

9.175 8.100 9.2009.400 35.875
4 8T 2 3 5 

5 

Hayley Smith409
NY Eagle

8.500 8.600 9.0009.550 35.650
9T 4 1 7 6 

6 

Jordan Biery405
NY Eagle

8.500 8.500 9.0259.200 35.225
10T 5T 6 6 7 

7 

Kayli McIsaac443
NY Summit Gymnastics

8.800 8.000 8.6758.075 33.550
8 10 9 8 8 

8 

Jenna Reiss137
Bright Raven

8.875 8.100 7.0009.350 33.325
7 9T 3 10 9 

9 

Carlie Schasel447
NY Summit Gymnastics

9.050 7.100 7.9757.900 32.025
5 11 10 9 10 

10 

Nina Simmons324
Valley

7.900 8.500 6.3007.150 29.850
11 6T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miley Basilio382
Blaze

8.900 9.875 8.8509.450 37.075
2T 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Samantha Clyde134
Bright Raven

9.100 9.075 9.2509.250 36.675
1 4 4 2 2 

2 

Maddy Gorzka385
Blaze

8.650 9.400 8.4008.825 35.275
5T 2 7 10 3 

3 

Ella Cucci244
VICTORS

8.500 8.125 9.2759.350 35.250
9 10 3 1 4 

4 

Arianna Kernan305
Valley

8.650 9.025 8.8508.650 35.175
6T 5 12 5T 5 

5 

Kennedy Carlson243
VICTORS

8.900 8.475 8.6508.800 34.825
3T 8 8T 8 6 

6 

Olivia Coglitore383
Blaze

8.800 9.175 7.8508.800 34.625
4 3 9T 16 7 

7 

Ava Cleary303
Valley

8.400 8.550 8.8508.675 34.475
10T 7 11 6T 8 

8 

Kendall Allen268
GBGFC

8.350 7.350 8.9009.025 33.625
12 13 5 3 9 

9 

Joslyn Orendorf313
Valley

8.300 8.450 8.0008.250 33.000
13 9 15 14 10 

10 

Kaelyn Mayo308
Valley

8.250 7.450 8.5008.550 32.750
14 12 13 9 11 

11 

Brianna Merrill309
Valley

8.600 7.150 8.1008.700 32.550
7T 14 10 12 12 

12 

Tori Olivadoti312
Valley

8.600 6.750 7.9008.925 32.175
8T 15 6 15 13T

13T

Emma MacDiarmid306
Valley

7.900 7.950 8.0508.275 32.175
15 11 14 13 14T

14T

Isabella Occhipinti310
Valley

8.400 6.300 8.1508.075 30.925
11T 16 16 11 15 

15 

Samantha Jarvie247
VICTORS

0.000 8.825 8.7009.525 27.050
16 6 1 7 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Junior A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Baranich270
GBGFC

9.300 9.450 9.3009.400 37.450
3 3 3 2 1 

1 

Lyla Kobasa386
Blaze

9.550 9.900 9.1008.750 37.300
1 1 10 3 2 

2 

Kelsey Dwyer272
GBGFC

9.450 9.150 9.3259.000 36.925
2 7 8 1 3 

3 

Ella Poplaski249
VICTORS

9.150 9.350 8.7509.500 36.750
4T 4 1 8 4 

4 

Sophia Hogan132
Bright Raven

9.100 9.200 9.0509.225 36.575
6T 6 5 4 5 

5 

Morgan Maloney248
VICTORS

8.950 9.275 8.8009.450 36.475
8 5 2 7 6 

6 

Aubrey Crisler384
Blaze

9.100 9.600 8.8508.550 36.100
7T 2 12 5T 7 

7 

Payton Lane122
Bright Raven

8.700 8.750 8.5509.175 35.175
10 10 7 10T 8 

8 

Miranda Fioravanti246
VICTORS

8.600 8.950 8.7008.500 34.750
11 8 13 9 9 

9 

Emma Bouchard390
NY Hamburg Gymnastic

8.200 8.200 8.8509.200 34.450
13 12 6 6T 10 

10 

Ava Kurzel394
NY Hamburg Gymnastic

8.300 8.800 8.5508.600 34.250
12 9 11 11T 11 

11 

Sophia Patrei314
Valley

7.700 8.000 7.8508.950 32.500
16 13 9 14 12 

12 

Sophia Brown539
NY Champions

8.750 6.800 8.1008.100 31.750
9 15 16 13 13 

13 

Eve Fox304
Valley

7.800 7.250 8.2008.400 31.650
15 14 14 12 14 

14 

Abby Thomas315
Valley

8.100 5.850 7.3008.225 29.475
14 16 15 15 15 

15 

Addison Haas274
GBGFC

9.150 8.675 0.0009.275 27.100
5T 11 4 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Junior B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heidi Tran123
Bright Raven

9.500 9.500 9.5009.100 37.600
2 1 7 1 1 

1 

Nadia Schoenberg278
GBGFC

9.050 9.100 9.3259.350 36.825
4 3T 4 2 2 

2 

Lily Betteridge271
GBGFC

8.900 8.600 9.3009.400 36.200
5T 7T 2 3 3 

3 

Rachel Oliveri396
NY Hamburg Gymnastic

9.600 8.400 9.1508.950 36.100
1 11 10 4T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Scholz279
GBGFC

9.250 8.500 8.9509.250 35.950
3 9 5 10 5 

5 

Sarah Carbone302
Valley

8.500 9.100 8.8009.375 35.775
13T 4T 3 11 6 

6 

Haylee Robinson388
Blaze

8.800 9.475 8.7008.650 35.625
8T 2 11 12 7T

7T

Natalia Zdyb280
GBGFC

8.900 8.275 9.0009.450 35.625
6T 12 1 6T 8T

8T

Peyden Milks395
NY Hamburg Gymnastic

8.500 8.600 9.1509.175 35.425
14T 8T 6 5T 9 

9 

Peyton Petrillo125
Bright Raven

8.900 8.100 8.6009.050 34.650
7T 14T 8 14 10 

10 

Izzy Curtis130
Bright Raven

8.800 8.850 9.0007.950 34.600
9T 5 16 7T 11 

11 

Sophia Holland393
NY Hamburg Gymnastic

8.450 8.775 9.0008.350 34.575
15 6 14T 8T 12 

12 

Madison Braymiller391
NY Hamburg Gymnastic

8.600 8.100 9.0008.500 34.200
11T 15T 13 9T 13 

13 

Braelyn Oehler311
Valley

8.800 8.475 8.2758.575 34.125
10T 10 12 15 14 

14 

Tess Barber389
NY Hamburg Gymnastic

8.600 8.125 8.6758.350 33.750
12T 13 15T 13 15 

15 

Grace Mack541
NY Champions

8.250 7.600 8.0009.000 32.850
16 16 9 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Arrigenna269
GBGFC

9.500 8.900 9.4509.550 37.400
1 9 1 1 1 

1 

Licy Davila245
VICTORS

9.200 9.650 9.4258.800 37.075
6 1 9 2 2 

2 

Courtney Dwyer273
GBGFC

9.450 9.500 9.0008.875 36.825
2 3T 8 8 3 

3 

Gabrielle Lavallee124
Bright Raven

9.300 9.575 8.8508.950 36.675
5 2 4T 12T 4 

4 

Anna Silivestro135
Bright Raven

8.800 8.650 9.3009.425 36.175
9T 10 2 3 5 

5 

Mary Cook128
Bright Raven

8.800 9.500 9.1008.675 36.075
10T 4T 11 5T 6 

6 

Rashi Patel276
GBGFC

9.400 8.625 9.0508.900 35.975
3T 11 7 7 7T

7T

Chloe Potts129
Bright Raven

8.900 9.200 8.9258.950 35.975
8 6 5T 9 8T

8T

Kyleigh Lenowicz387
Blaze

8.300 9.400 8.9009.025 35.625
15 5 3 10T 9 

9 

Margaret Dehlinger392
NY Hamburg Gymnastic

9.400 8.500 9.2008.350 35.450
4T 13T 13T 4 10 

10 

Olivia Reeves397
NY Hamburg Gymnastic

8.550 9.000 8.8508.950 35.350
14 7T 6T 13T 11 

11 

Clara Steffan398
NY Hamburg Gymnastic

9.000 9.000 8.9008.400 35.300
7 8T 12 11T 12 

12 

Quinn Ryan277
GBGFC

8.750 8.500 9.1008.700 35.050
11 14T 10 6T 13 

13 

Hailey Mahardy307
Valley

8.600 8.525 7.7508.100 32.975
12T 12 16 15 14 

14 

Hannah Baylor538
NY Champions

8.600 8.050 7.9508.350 32.950
13T 15 14T 14 15 

15 

Gia Burdick301
Valley

0.000 4.800 7.6008.125 20.525
16 16 15 16 16 

16 
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